PA Chamber”

Topic

GA Roundtable

Economic Summit

Attracting Talent in 2023 and Beyond: Financial,
Holistic and Overall Wellness Strategies
Sponsored by Bank of America

GA Roundtable & Budget Address

Budget Briefing

March Member Mixer

Women in Business Conference

Generating Value with Improved Energy
Management Strategies
Sponsored by APPI Energy

Annual Human Resources Conference

Energy and Environmental Policy Briefing

PCI Health and Wellness Summit

2nd Annual Clay Shoot Event

GA Roundtable

Investor Member Reception

Pennsylvania Civics Bee

Schedule of Events

Date/Location

Thursday, January 19
10:30 am — Noon
Virtual

Thursday, February 9
8:00 am — Noon
Sheraton, Harrisburg Hershey

Wednesday, February 15
11:00 am — Noon
Virtual

Tuesday, March 7
11:30 am — 1:30 pm
PA Chamber Office (In-person/Virtual)

Wednesday, March 8
11:30 am — 1:30 pm
PA Chamber Office (In-person/Virtual)

Thursday, March 9
4:00 pm — 6:00 pm
Hollywood Casino — Barstool Sportsbook

Thursday, March 23
8:00 am — 4:00 pm
Penn Harris Hotel, Camp Hill

Tuesday, April 4
11:00 am — Noon
Virtual

Wednesday, April 12
7:30 am — 3:00 pm
Hershey Lodge and Convention Center

Wednesday, April 19
10:00 am — 12:30 pm
PA Chamber Office (In-person/Virtual)

Thursday, May 11
8:00 am — 3:00 pm
Hilton Harrisburg

Thursday, May 18
Highland Sporting Clays / Seven Springs Mountain Resort
Rockwood, PA

Tuesday, June 6
2:30 pm — 4:30 pm
PA Chamber Office (In-person/Virtual)

Tuesday, June 6
5:30 pm — 7:30 pm
Governor's Residence

Thursday, June 15
9:00 am — 1:00 pm
Commonwealth Charter Academy, Harrisburg
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Topic Date/Location

! DEP Quarterly Wednesday, June 21*
10:00 am — 12:30 pm
PA Chamber Office (In-person/Virtual)

! GA Roundtable Tuesday, July 11
9:00 am —10:30 am
Virtual

! 20th Annual Business Golf Outing Monday, August 21

10:30 am — 5:00 pm
Hershey Country Club, East & West Courses

! Member Sponsored Webinar Thursday, September 14
Sponsored by Intrada Technologies 11:00 am — Noon
Virtual
! GA Roundtable Tuesday, October 3

10:00 am — Noon
PA Chamber Office (In-person/Virtual)

! DEP Quarterly Wednesday, October 11
9:00 am — 11:30 am
Virtual

B Navigating Critical Business Challenges and Cost Reductions:  Tuesday, October 17

Conversations with SIB 11:00 am — Noon
Sponsored by SIB Virtual
! Chamber Member Mixer — East Wednesday, October 25

5:30 pm - 7:00 pm
Lockheed Martin, King of Prussia

! IT and Innovations Conference Thursday, October 26
8:00 am — 2:00 pm
The Alloy, King of Prussia

! Chamber Member Mixer — Central Thursday, November 2
5:00 pm - 6:30 pm
Troegs Independent Brewing, Hershey

! Chamber Member Mixer — West Tuesday, November 14
5:30 pm - 7:00 pm
Aurora Innovation, Pittsburgh

Annual Environmental Conference Wednesday, November 15
8:00 am — 3:30 pm
University Club at University of Pittsburgh

39th Annual Chamber Dinner Thursday, December 14
4:30 pm — 9:30 pm
Hershey Lodge

GA Roundtable Friday, December 15
9:00 am — 11:30 am
Hershey Lodge (In-person/Virtual)

Please note: *The 2023 event schedule is subject to change.

To Register: Visit us online at pachamber.org/events or call our Conference Hotline at 877.866.8965

For more information on these events, contact Gretchen McDonel, Conference and Events Executive, 717.720.5457 | gmcdonel@pachamber.org

For sponsorship information, contact Jennifer O’'Donnell, Engagement and Events Executive, 717.720.5557 | jodonnell@pachamber.org
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